1 - zaterdag 18 mei 2019

Meisjes, 400m vrije slag
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Rinchon Rachel
Delrue Anais
Bussels Fleur
David Ryanna
Marién Flore
Foré Lieze

Jongens, 400m vrije slag

o O W N -

Rahir Arno
Sneyers Kobe
Vangheluwe Brent
Raes Senne
Bernard Thibault
Goethals Matthis

Meisjes, 400m vrije slag
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Dumont Sarah
Mercier Faustine
Verhoest Eve
Pals Amber

De Weerdt Amélie
Michaux Valentine

Jongens, 200m wisselslag

o 0o W N -

De Meulenaere Runar
Vaelen Sam

Lourtie Clément
Hessens Tristan
Cannaert Emiel

Van Hooydonck Vincent

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

o 0ok W N -

Diels Lotte

Van Dooren Ante
Chauveheid Lilou
Henveaux Camille
Verroken Mirte
Kotsomyti Eleanna

Jongens, 200m wisselslag

o g~ WON -

Talloen Sander
Van Cleven Thijs
Schotte Edward
Courbois Thomas
De Grauwe Arne
De Valck Matteo

2 - zondag 19 mei 2019

7

Jongens, 400m vrije slag

AW N -

De Meulenaere Runar
Van Der Bruggen Nathan
Van Hecke Warre

De Baerdemaeker Lander

Jeugdfinales BK/CB-OPEN 2019

HELIOS/007020/08 5:11.15

DMI/21014/08
DMB/21066/08

SHARK/21091/08
MEGA/21183/08

ELN/007030/06
SHARK/11052/06
RYSC/11012/06
BRABO/11170/06
DM/005521/06
MEGA/11087/06

NOC/000000/07
RDM/017090/19
MEGA/21127/07
DMB/21045/07
ZCT/21054/07

5:20.94
5:28.57
5:30.21
5:32.43
5:32.46

4:37.66
4:42.11
4:42.85
4:52.49
4:52.72
4:55.59

4:59.11
5:00.86
5:12.03
5:14.26
5:14.31

HELIOS/017050/19 5:14.55

IKZ/11042/07

2:41.30

PERRON/017050/19 2:43.89
PERRON/007459/07 2:43.99

NCH/006159/07
ISWIM/11058/07
BRABO/11137/07

SHARK/21027/06
SHARK/21028/06
LGN/005912/06
LGN/003458/06
DDAT/21023/06
CNSW/007120/06

FIRST/11012/05
BZK/11066/05
ISWIM/11032/05
ENW/003453/05
STW/11147/05
ZCK/11022/05

IKZ/11042/07
RSC/11052/07
MEGA/11145/07
LAQUA/11145/07

2:49.17
2:49.74
2:50.30

2:31.92
2:35.30
2:35.76
2:38.41
2:39.17
2:41.20

2:17.28
2:22.93
2:25.23
2:28.25
2:30.03
2:31.16

4:57.68
4:59.35
5:00.16
5:03.41

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2

Lernout Laura
Devillé Hélenne
Inkaya Nisa
Sprangers Kato
Palumbo Mila
Weytjens Amber

Vermaut Arthur
Haggard Hugo
Moscato Emanuele
Huyghe Cis
Moratona Maxime
Da Silva E Sa Filipe

Corbisier Myléne
Parla Charlotte
Hollebosch Noa
Broeckaert Noor
Lecutier Héléne
Geeroms Lien

Vranken Bartel
Hillaert Wout
Wauters Stef
Hastanin Antoine
Vanhoutte Warre
Verschuere Milan

Seynaeve Marthe

Bordonaro Madeleine

Durez Laure
Regniers Rinske
Coutisse Nelha
Cokelaere Marit

Herman Aidan
Biad Malik
Vandamme Thijs
Pollet Rohan
Counoy Félix

De Clercq Noa

Van Hooydonck Vincent

Hillaert Wout
Verschuere Milan
Decupere Cedric

11 jaar
IKZ/21088/08

MEGA/21209/08
ZGEEL/21076/08
DBT/21070/08
DMB/21071/08

13 jaar

BWST/006783/06
CNSW/007602/06
MHN/007090/06
RYSC/11016/06
MHN/007030/06
HELIOS/007101/06

12 jaar

BSC/005762/07
ESN/197071/9
MEGA/21148/07
Z8/21041/07
ELN/017110/19
SCZz/21015/07

12 jaar

DBT/11052/07
MEGA/11178/07
STT/11072/07
ESN/006181/07
ROSC/11087/07
GOLD/11098/07

13 jaar

IKZ/21027/06
CNA/007734/06
ENLN/005491/06
MEGA/21165/06
CNT/006177/06
KZK/21045/06

14 jaar

FIRST/11051/05
CMA/002858/05
GOLD/11055/05
DDAT/11019/05
BSC/004572/05

MEGA/11106/05

12 jaar

BRABO/11137/07
MEGA/11178/07
GOLD/11098/07
KZK/11086/07

5:36.99
5:38.34
5:38.41
5:39.17
5:40.32
5:40.71

4:59.88
5:00.02
5:00.20
5:00.79
5:02.20
5:02.27

5:16.25
5:16.50
5:18.15
5:20.40
5:22.18
5:24.04

2:51.24
2:51.99
2:52.84
2:52.86
2:53.43
2:53.79

2:42.33
2:42.66
2:43.19
2:43.22
2:43.36
2:43.67

2:31.53
2:32.83
2:32.83
2:32.84
2:33.42
2:34.24

5:10.63
5:14.93
5:14.96
5:17.37


Guy
Texte surligné 
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11

12

5 Vaelen Sam
6 Kindt Levi

Meisjes, 400m vrije slag

Smeulders Lise
Vandepoorte Pauline
Verdonck Fleur
Henveaux Camille
Urbain Laura

Van Bree Maya
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Jongens, 400m vrije slag

Van Cleven Thijs
Schotte Edward
Dehaudt Fernando
Counoy Félix
Moens Julien

D 0O br WN -

Courbois Thomas

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Delrue Anais
Rinchon Rachel
David Ryanna
Devillé Hélenne
Van Gysel Maite
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Foré Lieze
Jongens, 200m wisselslag

Rahir Arno
Vanhecke Raphaél
Kopriva llio

De Valck Dante
Straeten Victor
Gos Carsten

o O W N -

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Mercier Faustine
Dumont Sarah
Vekemans Rena
Dewaelheyns Niene
Corbisier Myléne
Hollebosch Noa
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PERRON/017050/19 5:04.85

TZT/11048/07

RSC/21025/06
ZGEEL/21025/06
LGN/003458/06
CMA/007060/06
MOZKA/21032/06

BZK/11066/05
ISWIM/11032/05
GOLD/11029/05
BSC/004572/05
SVDE/057030/5
ENW/003453/05

DMI1/21014/08
HELIOS/007020/08

TSZ/21040/08
MEGA/21183/08

ELN/007030/06
WN/007020/06
DBT/11016/06
ZCK/11038/06
PERRON/067060/6
HZS/11095/06

RDM/017090/19
NOC/000000/07
DZ0/21050/07
TZ/21030/07
BSC/005762/07
MEGA/21148/07

5:09.10

4:51.11
4:53.09
4:54.99
4:55.56
4:57.55
5:01.47

4:21.21
4:33.63
4:33.66
4:35.26
4:36.11
4:36.14

2:52.34
2:53.14
2:57.48
2:57.63
2:58.39
2:59.34

2:29.60
2:33.65
2:36.48
2:36.72
2:37.27
2:37.91

2:44.90
2:45.55
2:46.22
2:48.73
2:50.09
2:50.71

R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

Antonian Movses
Vanhoutte Warre

Snoekx Romy
Deckers Maite
Oosterlynck Anais
Kotsomyti Eleanna
Verroken Mirte
Ysenbaert Amélie

Vansieleghem Killian
Vandenhoven Joachim
Herman Aidan
Caucheteux Armand
Pollet Rohan
Pelgrims-Rens Yorben

Palumbo Mila
Naert Zoé

Crijns Riyana
Baetens Lieze
Declercq Mira
Vansteenkiste Lona

Bernard Thibault
Deprez Lukas

Da Silva E Sa Filipe
Lovens Florentin
Courtois Maxime
Crombel Jean

Verhoest Eve
Pals Amber
Geeroms Lien
Broeckaert Noor
Hendrick Line
Lecutier Héléne

ENW/004771/07
ROSC/11087/07

13 jaar

DBT/21018/06
DMB/21026/06
GOLD/21090/06
CNSW/007120/06
DDAT/21023/06
UZKZ/21046/06

14 jaar

TZT/11039/05
CNSW/007040/05
FIRST/11051/05
CMA/008188/05
DDAT/11019/05
KAZS/11003/05

11 jaar

DBT/21070/08
GOLD/21081/08
DMB/21073/08
DBT/21071/08
IKZ/21061/08
GOLD/21082/08

13 jaar

DM/005521/06
STT/11060/06
HELIOS/007101/06
LGN/007010/06
LGN/00460/06
PERRON/007412/06

12 jaar

MEGA/21127/07
DMB/21045/07
SCZ/21015/07
ZS/21041/07
PERRON/007465/07
ELN/017110/19

5:17.62
5:17.74

5:02.66
5:02.76
5:04.15
5:04.78
5:07.63
5:08.69

4:38.54
4:42.25
4:47.68
4:49.00
4:49.42
4:50.01

3:02.71
3:02.73
3:03.14
3:03.17
3:06.41
3:06.43

2:38.25
2:41.12
2:41.97
2:42.53
2:42.70
2:43.75

2:51.64
2:51.95
2:52.04
2:52.26
2:54.61
2:54.92
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Finales Jeunes BK/CB-OPEN 2019

samedi 18 mai 2019

Filles, 400m nage libre

5:11.15
5:20.94
5:28.57
5:30.21
5:32.43
5:32.46

4:37.66
4:42.11
4:42.85
4:52.49
4:52.72
4:55.59

4:59.11
5:00.86
5:12.03
5:14.26
5:14.31
5:14.55

2:41.30

2:49.17
2:49.74
2:50.30

2:31.92
2:35.30
2:35.76
2:38.41
2:39.17

1 Rinchon Rachel HELIOS/007020/08
2 Delrue Anais DMI/21014/08

3 Bussels Fleur DMB/21066/08

4 David Ryanna

5 Marién Flore SHARK/21091/08
6 Foré Lieze MEGA/21183/08
Gargons, 400m nage libre

1 Rahir Arno ELN/007030/06

2 Sneyers Kobe SHARK/11052/06
3 Vangheluwe Brent RYSC/11012/06

4 Raes Senne BRABO/11170/06
5 Bernard Thibault DM/005521/06

6 Goethals Matthis MEGA/11087/06
Filles, 400m nage libre

1 Dumont Sarah NOC/000000/07

2 Mercier Faustine RDM/017090/19

3 Verhoest Eve MEGA/21127/07

4 Pals Amber DMB/21045/07

5 De Weerdt Amélie ZCT/21054/07

6 Michaux Valentine HELIOS/017050/19
Gargons, 200m 4 nages

1 De Meulenaere Runar 1IKZ/11042/07

2 Vaelen Sam PERRON/017050/19 2:43.89
3 Lourtie Clément PERRON/007459/07 2:43.99
4 Hessens Tristan NCH/006159/07

5 Cannaert Emiel ISWIM/11058/07

6 Van Hooydonck Vincent BRABO/11137/07
Filles, 200m 4 nages

1 Diels Lotte SHARK/21027/06
2 Van Dooren Ante SHARK/21028/06
3 Chauveheid Lilou LGN/005912/06

4 Henveaux Camille LGN/003458/06

5 Verroken Mirte DDAT/21023/06

6 Kotsomyti Eleanna CNSW/007120/06

Garcgons, 200m 4 nages

1 Talloen Sander FIRST/11012/05
2 Van Cleven Thijs BZK/11066/05
3 Schotte Edward ISWIM/11032/05
4 Courbois Thomas ENW/003453/05
5 De Grauwe Arne STW/11147/05
6 De Valck Matteo ZCK/11022/05

2 - dimanche 19 mai 2019
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Garcgons, 400m nage libre

De Meulenaere Runar IKZ/11042/07
Van Der Bruggen Nathan RSC/11052/07
Van Hecke Warre MEGA/11145/07
De Baerdemaeker Lander LAQUA/11145/07

AW N -

2:41.20

2:17.28
2:22.93
2:25.23
2:28.25
2:30.03
2:31.16

4:57.68
4:59.35
5:00.16
5:03.41

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2

Lernout Laura
Devillé Hélenne
Inkaya Nisa
Sprangers Kato
Palumbo Mila
Weytjens Amber

Vermaut Arthur
Haggard Hugo
Moscato Emanuele
Huyghe Cis
Moratona Maxime
Da Silva E Sa Filipe

Corbisier Myléne
Parla Charlotte
Hollebosch Noa
Broeckaert Noor
Lecutier Héléne
Geeroms Lien

Vranken Bartel
Hillaert Wout
Wauters Stef
Hastanin Antoine
Vanhoutte Warre
Verschuere Milan

Seynaeve Marthe

Bordonaro Madeleine

Durez Laure
Regniers Rinske
Coutisse Nelha
Cokelaere Marit

Herman Aidan
Biad Malik
Vandamme Thijs
Pollet Rohan
Counoy Félix

De Clercq Noa

Van Hooydonck Vincent

Hillaert Wout
Verschuere Milan
Decupere Cedric

11 ans

IKZ/21088/08

MEGA/21209/08
ZGEEL/21076/08
DBT/21070/08
DMB/21071/08

13 ans

BWST/006783/06
CNSW/007602/06
MHN/007090/06
RYSC/11016/06
MHN/007030/06
HELIOS/007101/06

12 ans

BSC/005762/07
ESN/197071/9
MEGA/21148/07
Z8/21041/07
ELN/017110/19
SCZz/21015/07

12 ans

DBT/11052/07
MEGA/11178/07
STT/11072/07
ESN/006181/07
ROSC/11087/07
GOLD/11098/07

13 ans

IKZ/21027/06
CNA/007734/06
ENLN/005491/06
MEGA/21165/06
CNT/006177/06
KZK/21045/06

14 ans

FIRST/11051/05
CMA/002858/05
GOLD/11055/05
DDAT/11019/05
BSC/004572/05

MEGA/11106/05

12 ans

BRABO/11137/07
MEGA/11178/07
GOLD/11098/07
KZK/11086/07

5:36.99
5:38.34
5:38.41
5:39.17
5:40.32
5:40.71

4:59.88
5:00.02
5:00.20
5:00.79
5:02.20
5:02.27

5:16.25
5:16.50
5:18.15
5:20.40
5:22.18
5:24.04

2:51.24
2:51.99
2:52.84
2:52.86
2:53.43
2:53.79

2:42.33
2:42.66
2:43.19
2:43.22
2:43.36
2:43.67

2:31.53
2:32.83
2:32.83
2:32.84
2:33.42
2:34.24

5:10.63
5:14.93
5:14.96
5:17.37
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5 Vaelen Sam
6 Kindt Levi

Filles, 400m nage libre

Smeulders Lise
Vandepoorte Pauline
Verdonck Fleur
Henveaux Camille
Urbain Laura

Van Bree Maya

o b WN =

Gargons, 400m nage libre

Van Cleven Thijs
Schotte Edward
Dehaudt Fernando
Counoy Félix
Moens Julien

D 0O br WN -

Courbois Thomas

Filles, 200m 4 nages

Delrue Anais
Rinchon Rachel
David Ryanna
Devillé Hélenne
Van Gysel Maite

o O W N -

Foré Lieze
Gargons, 200m 4 nages

Rahir Arno
Vanhecke Raphaél
Kopriva llio

De Valck Dante
Straeten Victor
Gos Carsten

o O W N -

Filles, 200m 4 nages

Mercier Faustine
Dumont Sarah
Vekemans Rena
Dewaelheyns Niene
Corbisier Myléne
Hollebosch Noa

o O~ WN -

PERRON/017050/19 5:04.85

TZT/11048/07

RSC/21025/06
ZGEEL/21025/06
LGN/003458/06
CMA/007060/06
MOZKA/21032/06

BZK/11066/05
ISWIM/11032/05
GOLD/11029/05
BSC/004572/05
SVDE/057030/5
ENW/003453/05

DMI1/21014/08
HELIOS/007020/08

TSZ/21040/08
MEGA/21183/08

ELN/007030/06
WN/007020/06
DBT/11016/06
ZCK/11038/06
PERRON/067060/6
HZS/11095/06

RDM/017090/19
NOC/000000/07
DZ0/21050/07
TZ/21030/07
BSC/005762/07
MEGA/21148/07

5:09.10

4:51.11
4:53.09
4:54.99
4:55.56
4:57.55
5:01.47

4:21.21
4:33.63
4:33.66
4:35.26
4:36.11
4:36.14

2:52.34
2:53.14
2:57.48
2:57.63
2:58.39
2:59.34

2:29.60
2:33.65
2:36.48
2:36.72
2:37.27
2:37.91

2:44.90
2:45.55
2:46.22
2:48.73
2:50.09
2:50.71

R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R3
R4

Antonian Movses
Vanhoutte Warre

Snoekx Romy
Deckers Maite
Oosterlynck Anais
Kotsomyti Eleanna
Verroken Mirte
Ysenbaert Amélie

Vansieleghem Killian
Vandenhoven Joachim
Herman Aidan
Caucheteux Armand
Pollet Rohan
Pelgrims-Rens Yorben

Palumbo Mila
Naert Zoé

Crijns Riyana
Baetens Lieze
Declercq Mira
Vansteenkiste Lona

Bernard Thibault
Deprez Lukas

Da Silva E Sa Filipe
Lovens Florentin
Courtois Maxime
Crombel Jean

Verhoest Eve
Pals Amber
Geeroms Lien
Broeckaert Noor
Hendrick Line
Lecutier Héléne

ENW/004771/07
ROSC/11087/07

13 ans

DBT/21018/06
DMB/21026/06
GOLD/21090/06
CNSW/007120/06
DDAT/21023/06
UZKZ/21046/06

14 ans

TZT/11039/05
CNSW/007040/05
FIRST/11051/05
CMA/008188/05
DDAT/11019/05
KAZS/11003/05

11 ans

DBT/21070/08
GOLD/21081/08
DMB/21073/08
DBT/21071/08
IKZ/21061/08
GOLD/21082/08

13 ans

DM/005521/06
STT/11060/06
HELIOS/007101/06
LGN/007010/06
LGN/00460/06
PERRON/007412/06

12 ans

MEGA/21127/07
DMB/21045/07
SCZ/21015/07
ZS/21041/07
PERRON/007465/07
ELN/017110/19

5:17.62
5:17.74

5:02.66
5:02.76
5:04.15
5:04.78
5:07.63
5:08.69

4:38.54
4:42.25
4:47.68
4:49.00
4:49.42
4:50.01

3:02.71
3:02.73
3:03.14
3:03.17
3:06.41
3:06.43

2:38.25
2:41.12
2:41.97
2:42.53
2:42.70
2:43.75

2:51.64
2:51.95
2:52.04
2:52.26
2:54.61
2:54.92


Guy
Texte surligné 

Guy
Texte surligné 


